
Title:
Sea Basin Strategies’ Assistance Mechanism

Contracting authority:
European Climate, Infrastructure and Environment Executive Agency (CINEA) 

TED publication date:
19/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
30/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CINEA/2022/OP/0007

Title Sea Basin Strategies’ Assistance Mechanism

Description 

This call aims to conclude a service contract to continue providing technical 
assistance services for the implementation of the three EU sea basin strategies: 
Atlantic Ocean, Black Sea, Western Mediterranean.The service contract will 
support the European Commission, Member States and third countries involved in 
the implementation of policy objectives and priorities, through specific activities at 
national and regional level, tailoring the specificities of each regional sea basin.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 6000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 6000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73100000

NUTS BE100


